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(TOWNHOMES) RS Ioneny

www.visionaryhomes.com
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

401 Ridgeline Park Model TownHome Model Home
421 183 West 3150 South Spec For Sale
424 191 West 3150 South Spec For Sale
425 195 West 3150 South Spec For Sale

429 203 West 3150 South

Spec For Sale

430 207 West 3150 South Spec For Sale

433 217 West 3150 South

Spec For Sale

426 197 West 3150 South Lot Available

407

408

409

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
410

411

412

413

415 None

416 None

417 None

216 354 W 3085 S Sold

217 366 W 3085 S Sold

218 372 W 3085 S

219 378 W3085 S

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
220 386 W 3085 S

221 398 W 3085 S
222 3090 S 400 W
223 3096 S 400 W
224 3102 S 400 W
225 3114 S 400 W
226 3120S 400 W
227 3136 S400 W
228 3140 S 400 W
229 3146 S400 W
230 3148 S400 W

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
231 3158 S400 W

232 3160 S 400 W
233 3166 S400 W
234 3169 S 400 W
235 3161 S400 W
236 3153 S 400 W
237 3147 S 400 W
238 3141 S400 W
239 3139S400 W
240 31235400 W
241 31135400 W

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot #

242

243
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403

404
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406

414

418

419

420

Address

3107 S400W

3099 S 400 W

3143 South 250 West

3141 South 250 West

3137 South 250 West

3131 South 250 West

3127 South 250 West

None

None

179 West 3150 South

181 West 3150 South

Lot Size

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
422 185 West 3150 South -
423 None -
427 None
428 201 West 3150 South
431 211 West 3150 South -
432 215 West 3150 South -
434 None -

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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