

www.visionaryhomes.com

Quick Move-in Model Home Future Lot Sold

Visionary
Homes

TOWNHOMES

Sudenalk/Drivenay

Naking/reunning trail

Payluon

Payluon

Clara creater trails

Playerolub





Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
401	Ridgeline Park Model TownHome		Model Home	
421	183 West 3150 South		Spec For Sale	
424	191 West 3150 South		Spec For Sale	
425	195 West 3150 South		Spec For Sale	
429	203 West 3150 South		Spec For Sale	
430	207 West 3150 South		Spec For Sale	
433	217 West 3150 South		Spec For Sale	
426	197 West 3150 South		Lot Available	
407			Future Lot	
408			Future Lot	
409			Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
410			Future Lot	
411			Future Lot	
412			Future Lot	
413			Future Lot	
415	None		Future Lot	
416	None		Future Lot	
417	None		Future Lot	
216	354 W 3085 S		Sold	
217	366 W 3085 S		Sold	
218	372 W 3085 S		Sold	
219	378 W 3085 S		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
220	386 W 3085 S		Sold	
221	398 W 3085 S		Sold	
222	3090 S 400 W		Sold	
223	3096 S 400 W		Sold	
224	3102 S 400 W		Sold	
225	3114 S 400 W		Sold	
226	3120 S 400 W		Sold	
227	3136 S 400 W		Sold	
228	3140 S 400 W		Sold	
229	3146 S 400 W		Sold	
230	3148 S 400 W		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
231	3158 S 400 W		Sold	
232	3160 S 400 W		Sold	
233	3166 S 400 W		Sold	
234	3169 S 400 W		Sold	
235	3161 S 400 W		Sold	
236	3153 S 400 W		Sold	
237	3147 S 400 W		Sold	
238	3141 S 400 W		Sold	
239	3139 S 400 W		Sold	
240	3123 S 400 W		Sold	
241	3113 S 400 W		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
242	3107 S 400 W		Sold	
243	3099 S 400 W		Sold	
402	3143 South 250 West		Sold	
403	3141 South 250 West		Sold	
404	3137 South 250 West		Sold	
405	3131 South 250 West		Sold	
406	3127 South 250 West		Sold	
414	None		Sold	
418	None		Sold	
419	179 West 3150 South		Sold	
420	181 West 3150 South		Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
422	185 West 3150 South		Sold	
423	None		Sold	
427	None		Sold	
428	201 West 3150 South		Sold	
431	211 West 3150 South		Sold	
432	215 West 3150 South		Sold	
434	None		Sold	